	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Rūdolfs Bunga
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Renārs Krustiņš
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Frederiks Kope
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mihails Japarovs
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Aleksis Jēkabsons
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Daniels Dudelis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Timurs Ambrosovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ņikita Sokolovs
	
	
	
	
	
	


GRUPA 	N4 (16:30-19:30)


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Una Pērkone
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Paula Šūtele
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sofija Furmane
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	








	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Kristaps Paškovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Matejs Doršs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Damians Tolkuškins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Haralds Ogijenko
	
	
	
	
	
	









	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Maksims Rudenko
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Daņiils Kostenko
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Daņiils Doroņins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marianna Bruja
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	punkti

	Dominiks Korotkovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dmitrijs Artjomovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ēriks Šeptalovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Roberts Matvejevs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Romāns Viļčinskis
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